Position

Director, Liability & Property
Programs

Sr. Claims Examiner

Liability & Property Claims
Manager

Claims Examiner ||

Sr. Claims Examiner

Other Positions Held

Special District

Schools Insurance Authority

Schools Insurance Authority

Schools Insurance Authority

Schools Insurance Authority

Schools Insurance Authority

Department
Deductible

Deductible
Deductible

Deductible
Deductible

Total Wages
$120,688

$96,521
$95,729

$75.599
$73,471



