	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director, Liability & Property Programs		Schools Insurance Authority	Deductible	\$120,688
2.	Sr. Claims Examiner		Schools Insurance Authority	Deductible	\$96,521
3.	Liability & Property Claims Manager		Schools Insurance Authority	Deductible	\$95,729
4.	Claims Examiner II		Schools Insurance Authority	Deductible	\$75,599
5.	Sr. Claims Examiner		Schools Insurance Authority	Deductible	\$73,471